Minnesota Historical Society

Date/Time
September 26, 2024
1:30- 1:45
1:45 - 2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

3:00-3:15

Request ID

2405-29135
2405-29244
2405-29171

2404-29073
2405-29280

2405-29193

2405-29135
2404-29112
2405-29206
2403-28930
2405-29217
2404-29083

2404-29083
2405-29268
2405-29277
2405-29134
2403-28893

2403-28893

2405-29248

2405-29116

2403-28911

2403-28911
2405-29195

Minnesota Historical and Cultural Heritage Grants

Applicant
https://vimeo.com/event/4559917

Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)

City of Mendota Heights

Minnesota's Black Community Project

Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa

Illusion Theater and School, Inc.

City of Hibbing

Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)

Nobles County Historical Society
Beltrami County Historical Society
Fulda Heritage Society

Minneapolis American Indian Center

East Side Freedom Library

East Side Freedom Library
Minnesota Discovery Center
Our Streets Minneapolis

Rock County Historical Society

Carleton College

Carleton College

City of Appleton

Hennepin County Library

Preserve Appleton's Heritage Inc.

Preserve Appleton's Heritage Inc.

White Bear Lake Area Historical Society

Project Title
(meeting begins at 1:33:34 of recording)

This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
Oheyawahi Interpretive Design

Spotlight on Minnesota's Triumphant African American Community: An Interpretive
Educational Documentary on Minnesota's 21st Century African American Community

Nagaajiwanaang Dibaajimowinan

50 YEARS OF CATALYZING CHANGE: A Documentary about lllusion Theater & School’s
Impact on Minnesota

Hull Rust Mahoning Exhibit Plan

This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
Exhibit: Nobles County - A Home For Immigrants

Beltrami County Historical Society Collections Rehousing — Phase |
Fulda 1880 Depot Foundation Repairs

Bringing the Minneapolis American Indian Center's Story to Life

East Side Freedom Library: Establishing a Community Digital Repository

East Side Freedom Library: Establishing a Community Digital Repository
Hall of Geology Exhibit Implementation

Re-Connecting the Twin Cities Oral History Project

Museum-Quality Collection Storage

100 Years of Minnesota's First Arboretum at Carleton College, Phase Two: Writing,
Editing and Design

100 Years of Minnesota's First Arboretum at Carleton College, Phase Two: Writing,
Editing and Design

Website Development and Tourism Materials Enhancement for the Minnesota River
Valley National Scenic Byway

Minneapolis Community-Based Organizations Archives

Appleton City Hall Phase 1A Masonry, Roof and Foundation

Appleton City Hall Phase 1A Masonry, Roof and Foundation

Armory Roofing and Masonry Restoration
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Minnesota Historical Society

Date/Time

3:15-3:30

3:30 - 3:45

3:45 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:00

5:00 - 5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30 - 5:45

5:45 - 6:00

6:00 - 6:15

6:15 - 6:30

Request ID
2405-29254

2405-29254
2405-29185

2405-29185
2405-29223
2405-29212

2405-29176

2405-29239

2405-29176

2405-29239
2405-29223

2403-28925
2405-29278

2405-29278
2405-29219
2405-29241

2405-29241
2405-29219
2405-29237
2405-29197

2405-29197
2303-27812
2405-29275

Minnesota Historical and Cultural Heritage Grants

Applicant

Ernest C. Oberholtzer Foundation

Ernest C. Oberholtzer Foundation

West Concord Historical Society

West Concord Historical Society
The Woman's Club of Minneapolis

Brown County

DOCOMOMO-US-MN

Diverse Emerging Music Organization

DOCOMOMO-US-MN

Diverse Emerging Music Organization

The Woman's Club of Minneapolis

Jasper Area Historical Society

Firefighter's Hall and Museum

Firefighter's Hall and Museum
Kandiyohi County Historical Society

Germanic-American Institute

Germanic-American Institute
Kandiyohi County Historical Society
Caponi Art Park

Winona County Historical Society

Winona County Historical Society
City of Adams

Ramsey County Historical Society

Project Title

Historic Structures Report/Cultural Landscape Report

Historic Structures Report/Cultural Landscape Report

West Concord High School Roof Replacement

West Concord High School Roof Replacement
Repair and Modernize Passenger Elevator

Restoration of all wood windows and jambs on basement, first and second levels and
window grilles on the basement level. This is Phase 4 of a 5-phase project.

Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for
Docomomo US/MN.

The Minnesota Music Archive System Project: Preserving Minnesota’s Musical Heritage

Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for
Docomomo US/MN.

The Minnesota Music Archive System Project: Preserving Minnesota’s Musical Heritage

Repair and Modernize Passenger Elevator

Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents

Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit

Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit
Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements

GAI: Accessible Entrance and Bathroom

GAI: Accessible Entrance and Bathroom
Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements
Conservation Treatment for "Snake” iconic symbol of Caponi Art Park

Historic Armory Building Envelope Repair

Historic Armory Building Envelope Repair
First National Bank of Adams Rehabilitation Project

Ramsey County Assessor Field Card Digitization
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Minnesota Historical Society

Date/Time

6:30 - 6:45

6:45 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:15
September 27, 2024
1:00- 1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45 - 2:00
2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

Request ID
2405-29275

2405-29212

2405-29195
2405-29185
2405-29164
2403-28954

2403-28954
2407-29423
2404-29109

2405-29242

2405-29156

2405-29156
2405-29259
2402-28878
2405-29167

2405-29122
2405-29245

2203-26941
2405-29283
2405-29261
2405-29260

2405-29225
2403-28936

Minnesota Historical and Cultural Heritage Grants

Applicant

Ramsey County Historical Society

Brown County

White Bear Lake Area Historical Society
West Concord Historical Society

Lind House Association, Inc.

Pickwick Mill Inc.

Pickwick Mill Inc.
City of Stillwater
City of Tower

Dodge County Historical Society

https://vimeo.com/event/4559923

The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary Studies

The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary Studies

First Congregational Church of Minnesota - United Church of Christ

First Congregational Church of Winona

Duluth Entertainment and Convention Center Authority

City of Moorhead

Sisu Heritage Inc.

City of Hackensack
Dakota County
City of Park Rapids

Sacred Heart Area Historical Society

Rice County Historical Society

St. Clement's Episcopal Church

Project Title

Ramsey County Assessor Field Card Digitization

Restoration of all wood windows and jambs on basement, first and second levels and
window grilles on the basement level. This is Phase 4 of a 5-phase project.

Armory Roofing and Masonry Restoration
West Concord High School Roof Replacement
Lind House Roof Replacement

Pickwick Mill Window Restoration

Pickwick Mill Window Restoration
Dutchtown Historic District

Assessment and Design Development Documents - Duluth and Iron Range Railroad
Company Passenger Station-

Wasioja School Rehabilitation Project

(meeting begins at 1:01:49 of recording)

Masonry Restoration for the Historic Residence at Tower View

Masonry Restoration for the Historic Residence at Tower View
Decker Memorial Window Rehabilitation
Northwest Steeple Repair

Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat Museum

Hjemkomst Center Camera Security

Seitaniemi Housebarn Restoring Phase IV

Hackensack Conservation Building Phase | Preservation: Stabilization
Vermillion River Greenway Interpretive Concept Design

Park Rapids History Trail Phase Il

Hotel Sacred Heart: Window Rehabilitation (North & West)

Alexander Faribault House Construction: Phase 2 - Foundation Repair and Stabilization

Conservation of the Tiffany Stained Glass Window at St. Clement’s Church
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Minnesota Historical Society

Date/Time

2:30 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15 - 4:00
4:00 - 4:15

4:15 - 4:30

4:30 - 4:45

4:45 - 5:00

5:00 - 5:15

Request ID
2405-29255

2405-29197
2403-28945
2405-29256
2405-29228
2405-29184

2405-29184
2405-29146
2405-29204
2405-29196

2405-29196

2404-29107
2405-29245

2404-29084
2405-29195
2405-29257
2405-29149
2403-28937

2403-28937
2312-28674
2405-29213

2405-29213

2405-29164
2404-29078

Minnesota Historical and Cultural Heritage Grants

Applicant

Bird Island Cultural Centre

Winona County Historical Society
City of Wykoff

City of St. Francis

Lake County Historical Society

Friends of Christ Church Lutheran

Friends of Christ Church Lutheran
Turtle Lake Township
City of Grey Eagle

Regents of the University of Minnesota (Glensheen)

Regents of the University of Minnesota (Glensheen)

Morrison County Historical Society

Sisu Heritage Inc.

Carver County Historical Society

White Bear Lake Area Historical Society
Scandia Heritage Alliance

Olmsted County Historical Society

Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.

Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.
St. George Serbian Orthodox Church

Faribault County Historical Society

Faribault County Historical Society

Lind House Association, Inc.

Macalester College

Project Title

Tinnes-Baker House Development: Construction Work

Historic Armory Building Envelope Repair

Ed's Museum Front Facade Stabilization & Restoration

Historic Riverside Hotel/Rum River Inn Reuse Study

Two Harbors Depot Roof Replacement & Chimney Stabilization

Christ Church Lutheran: Historic Structure Report Updates

Christ Church Lutheran: Historic Structure Report Updates
Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Rehabilitation Phase | - Archaeological Survey
Grey Eagle Village Hall

Glensheen Mansion Exterior Preservation - Masonry Phase 1

Glensheen Mansion Exterior Preservation - Masonry Phase 1

Phase Il Archeological Surcey

Seitaniemi Housebarn Restoring Phase IV

Cultural Landscape Report for the Historic Andrew Peterson Farmstead
Armory Roofing and Masonry Restoration

Water Tower Barn Scandia Exhibit Plan

Stoppel Barn Roof Restoration

Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse Rehabilitation

Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse Rehabilitation
Construction Documents for St. George Church Restoration

Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth: Stabilization & Protection of Historic
Stained Glass Windows

Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth: Stabilization & Protection of Historic
Stained Glass Windows

Lind House Roof Replacement

Macalester Old Main Roof Replacement
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Minnesota Historical Society

Date/Time

5:15-5:30

5:30 - 5:45

5:45 - 6:00

6:00 - 6:15

6:15-6:30

Request ID

2405-29209
2405-29222
2405-29278

2405-29278
2405-29227
2403-28925

2403-28925

2403-28925
2405-29282
2405-29252

2405-29252
2401-28833
2405-29176

2405-29146

2405-29146
2404-29084
2405-29179
2404-29012

Minnesota Historical and Cultural Heritage Grants

Applicant
Minnesota Boat Club
Dakota County Historical Society

Firefighter's Hall and Museum

Firefighter's Hall and Museum
Lyon County Historical Society

Jasper Area Historical Society

Jasper Area Historical Society

Jasper Area Historical Society
Minnesota State University, Mankato (EARTH Systems Lab)

Friends of the Boundary Waters Wilderness

Friends of the Boundary Waters Wilderness
City of Lanesboro
DOCOMOMO-US-MN

Turtle Lake Township

Turtle Lake Township
Carver County Historical Society
City of Wayzata

Roselawn Heritage Foundation

Project Title
Minnesota Boat Club Boathouse Structural Rehabilitation: Phase 1
Phase 4: Daniels Project Exhibit Pre-Production

Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit

Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit
Exhibit Research for "Life on the Prairie" Exhibit Gallery

Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents

Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents

Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents
Reference Manual of Carbonized Wood Specimens in Southeastern Minnesota
Troubled Waters

Troubled Waters
Local Designation of Church and School Properties

Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for
Docomomo US/MN.

Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Rehabilitation Phase | - Archaeological Survey

Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Rehabilitation Phase | - Archaeological Survey
Cultural Landscape Report for the Historic Andrew Peterson Farmstead

Wayzata Section Foreman House Preservation Project

Historic Admin. Bldg. Rehabilitation
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