Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
September 26, 2024		https://vimeo.com/event/4559917	(meeting begins at 1:33:34 of recording)
1:30 - 1:45			
1:45 - 2:00			
	2405-29135	Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)	This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
	2405-29244	City of Mendota Heights	Oheyawahi Interpretive Design
	2405-29171	Minnesota's Black Community Project	Spotlight on Minnesota's Triumphant African American Community: An Interpretive Educational Documentary on Minnesota's 21st Century African American Community
	2404-29073	Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa	Nagaajiwanaang Dibaajimowinan
	2405-29280	Illusion Theater and School, Inc.	50 YEARS OF CATALYZING CHANGE: A Documentary about Illusion Theater & School's Impact on Minnesota
	2405-29193	City of Hibbing	Hull Rust Mahoning Exhibit Plan
2:00 - 2:15			
	2405-29135	Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)	This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
	2404-29112	Nobles County Historical Society	Exhibit: Nobles County - A Home For Immigrants
	2405-29206	Beltrami County Historical Society	Beltrami County Historical Society Collections Rehousing – Phase I
	2403-28930	Fulda Heritage Society	Fulda 1880 Depot Foundation Repairs
	2405-29217	Minneapolis American Indian Center	Bringing the Minneapolis American Indian Center's Story to Life
	2404-29083	East Side Freedom Library	East Side Freedom Library: Establishing a Community Digital Repository
2:15 - 2:30			
	2404-29083	East Side Freedom Library	East Side Freedom Library: Establishing a Community Digital Repository
	2405-29268	Minnesota Discovery Center	Hall of Geology Exhibit Implementation
	2405-29277	Our Streets Minneapolis	Re-Connecting the Twin Cities Oral History Project
	2405-29134	Rock County Historical Society	Museum-Quality Collection Storage
	2403-28893	Carleton College	100 Years of Minnesota's First Arboretum at Carleton College, Phase Two: Writing, Editing and Design
2:30 - 2:45			
	2403-28893	Carleton College	100 Years of Minnesota's First Arboretum at Carleton College, Phase Two: Writing, Editing and Design
	2405-29248	City of Appleton	Website Development and Tourism Materials Enhancement for the Minnesota River Valley National Scenic Byway
	2405-29116	Hennepin County Library	Minneapolis Community-Based Organizations Archives
2:45 - 3:00			
	2403-28911	Preserve Appleton's Heritage Inc.	Appleton City Hall Phase 1A Masonry, Roof and Foundation
3:00 - 3:15			
	2403-28911	Preserve Appleton's Heritage Inc.	Appleton City Hall Phase 1A Masonry, Roof and Foundation
	2405-29195	White Bear Lake Area Historical Society	Armory Roofing and Masonry Restoration

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2405-29254	Ernest C. Oberholtzer Foundation	Historic Structures Report/Cultural Landscape Report
3:15 - 3:30			
	2405-29254	Ernest C. Oberholtzer Foundation	Historic Structures Report/Cultural Landscape Report
	2405-29185	West Concord Historical Society	West Concord High School Roof Replacement
3:30 - 3:45			
	2405-29185	West Concord Historical Society	West Concord High School Roof Replacement
	2405-29223	The Woman's Club of Minneapolis	Repair and Modernize Passenger Elevator
	2405-29212	Brown County	Restoration of all wood windows and jambs on basement, first and second levels and
			window grilles on the basement level. This is Phase 4 of a 5-phase project.
3:45 - 4:45			
4:45 - 5:00			
	2405-29176	DOCOMOMO-US-MN	Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for Docomomo US/MN.
	2405-29239	Diverse Emerging Music Organization	The Minnesota Music Archive System Project: Preserving Minnesota's Musical Heritage
5:00 - 5:15			
	2405-29176	DOCOMOMO-US-MN	Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for Docomomo US/MN.
	2405-29239	Diverse Emerging Music Organization	The Minnesota Music Archive System Project: Preserving Minnesota's Musical Heritage
	2405-29223	The Woman's Club of Minneapolis	Repair and Modernize Passenger Elevator
5:15 - 5:30			
	2403-28925	Jasper Area Historical Society	Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents
	2405-29278	Firefighter's Hall and Museum	Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit
5:30 - 5:45			
	2405-29278	Firefighter's Hall and Museum	Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit
	2405-29219	Kandiyohi County Historical Society	Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements
	2405-29241	Germanic-American Institute	GAI: Accessible Entrance and Bathroom
5:45 - 6:00			
	2405-29241	Germanic-American Institute	GAI: Accessible Entrance and Bathroom
	2405-29219	Kandiyohi County Historical Society	Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements
	2405-29237	Caponi Art Park	Conservation Treatment for "Snake" iconic symbol of Caponi Art Park
	2405-29197	Winona County Historical Society	Historic Armory Building Envelope Repair
6:00 - 6:15			
	2405-29197	Winona County Historical Society	Historic Armory Building Envelope Repair
	2303-27812	City of Adams	First National Bank of Adams Rehabilitation Project
	2405-29275	Ramsey County Historical Society	Ramsey County Assessor Field Card Digitization
6:15 - 6:30			

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2405-29275	Ramsey County Historical Society	Ramsey County Assessor Field Card Digitization
6:30 - 6:45			
	2405-29212	Brown County	Restoration of all wood windows and jambs on basement, first and second levels and window grilles on the basement level. This is Phase 4 of a 5-phase project.
	2405-29195	White Bear Lake Area Historical Society	Armory Roofing and Masonry Restoration
	2405-29185	West Concord Historical Society	West Concord High School Roof Replacement
	2405-29164	Lind House Association, Inc.	Lind House Roof Replacement
	2403-28954	Pickwick Mill Inc.	Pickwick Mill Window Restoration
6:45 - 7:00			
	2403-28954	Pickwick Mill Inc.	Pickwick Mill Window Restoration
	2407-29423	City of Stillwater	Dutchtown Historic District
	2404-29109	City of Tower	Assessment and Design Development Documents - Duluth and Iron Range Railroad Company Passenger Station-
	2405-29242	Dodge County Historical Society	Wasioja School Rehabilitation Project
7:00 - 7:15			
September 27, 2024		https://vimeo.com/event/4559923	(meeting begins at 1:01:49 of recording)
1:00 - 1:15			
	2405-29156	The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary Studies	Masonry Restoration for the Historic Residence at Tower View
1:15 - 1:30			
	2405-29156	The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary Studies	Masonry Restoration for the Historic Residence at Tower View
	2405-29259	First Congregational Church of Minnesota - United Church of Christ	Decker Memorial Window Rehabilitation
	2402-28878	First Congregational Church of Winona	Northwest Steeple Repair
	2405-29167	Duluth Entertainment and Convention Center Authority	Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat Museum
1:30 - 1:45			
	2405-29122	City of Moorhead	Hjemkomst Center Camera Security
	2405-29245	Sisu Heritage Inc.	Seitaniemi Housebarn Restoring Phase IV
1:45 - 2:00			
2:00 - 2:15			
	2203-26941	City of Hackensack	Hackensack Conservation Building Phase I Preservation: Stabilization
	2405-29283	Dakota County	Vermillion River Greenway Interpretive Concept Design
	2405-29261	City of Park Rapids	Park Rapids History Trail Phase II
	2405-29260	Sacred Heart Area Historical Society	Hotel Sacred Heart: Window Rehabilitation (North & West)
2:15 - 2:30			
	2405-29225	Rice County Historical Society	Alexander Faribault House Construction: Phase 2 - Foundation Repair and Stabilization
		St. Clement's Episcopal Church	Conservation of the Tiffany Stained Glass Window at St. Clement's Church

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2405-29255	Bird Island Cultural Centre	Tinnes-Baker House Development: Construction Work
2:30 - 2:45			
	2405-29197	Winona County Historical Society	Historic Armory Building Envelope Repair
	2403-28945	City of Wykoff	Ed's Museum Front Facade Stabilization & Restoration
	2405-29256	City of St. Francis	Historic Riverside Hotel/Rum River Inn Reuse Study
	2405-29228	Lake County Historical Society	Two Harbors Depot Roof Replacement & Chimney Stabilization
	2405-29184	Friends of Christ Church Lutheran	Christ Church Lutheran: Historic Structure Report Updates
2:45 - 3:00			
	2405-29184	Friends of Christ Church Lutheran	Christ Church Lutheran: Historic Structure Report Updates
	2405-29146	Turtle Lake Township	Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Rehabilitation Phase I - Archaeological Survey
	2405-29204	City of Grey Eagle	Grey Eagle Village Hall
	2405-29196	Regents of the University of Minnesota (Glensheen)	Glensheen Mansion Exterior Preservation - Masonry Phase 1
3:00 - 3:15			
	2405-29196	Regents of the University of Minnesota (Glensheen)	Glensheen Mansion Exterior Preservation - Masonry Phase 1
3:15 - 4:00			
4:00 - 4:15			
	2404-29107	Morrison County Historical Society	Phase II Archeological Surcey
	2405-29245	Sisu Heritage Inc.	Seitaniemi Housebarn Restoring Phase IV
4:15 - 4:30			
	2404-29084	Carver County Historical Society	Cultural Landscape Report for the Historic Andrew Peterson Farmstead
	2405-29195	White Bear Lake Area Historical Society	Armory Roofing and Masonry Restoration
	2405-29257	Scandia Heritage Alliance	Water Tower Barn Scandia Exhibit Plan
	2405-29149	Olmsted County Historical Society	Stoppel Barn Roof Restoration
	2403-28937	Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.	Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse Rehabilitation
4:30 - 4:45			
	2403-28937	Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.	Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse Rehabilitation
	2312-28674	St. George Serbian Orthodox Church	Construction Documents for St. George Church Restoration
	2405-29213	Faribault County Historical Society	Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth: Stabilization & Protection of Historic Stained Glass Windows
4:45 - 5:00			
	2405-29213	Faribault County Historical Society	Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth: Stabilization & Protection of Historic Stained Glass Windows
	2405-29164	Lind House Association, Inc.	Lind House Roof Replacement
	2404-29078	Macalester College	Macalester Old Main Roof Replacement
5:00 - 5:15			

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2405-29209	Minnesota Boat Club	Minnesota Boat Club Boathouse Structural Rehabilitation: Phase 1
	2405-29222	Dakota County Historical Society	Phase 4: Daniels Project Exhibit Pre-Production
	2405-29278	Firefighter's Hall and Museum	Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit
5:15 - 5:30			
	2405-29278	Firefighter's Hall and Museum	Concept Planning and Design Initiative for new a MNFM Permanent Exhibit
	2405-29227	Lyon County Historical Society	Exhibit Research for "Life on the Prairie" Exhibit Gallery
	2403-28925	Jasper Area Historical Society	Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents
5:30 - 5:45			
	2403-28925	Jasper Area Historical Society	Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents
5:45 - 6:00			
	2403-28925	Jasper Area Historical Society	Poorbaugh Building Exterior Rehabilitation Construction Documents
	2405-29282	Minnesota State University, Mankato (EARTH Systems Lab)	Reference Manual of Carbonized Wood Specimens in Southeastern Minnesota
	2405-29252	Friends of the Boundary Waters Wilderness	Troubled Waters
6:00 - 6:15			
	2405-29252	Friends of the Boundary Waters Wilderness	Troubled Waters
	2401-28833	City of Lanesboro	Local Designation of Church and School Properties
	2405-29176	DOCOMOMO-US-MN	Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for Docomomo US/MN.
	2405-29146	Turtle Lake Township	Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Rehabilitation Phase I - Archaeological Survey
6:15 - 6:30			
	2405-29146	Turtle Lake Township	Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Rehabilitation Phase I - Archaeological Survey
	2404-29084	Carver County Historical Society	Cultural Landscape Report for the Historic Andrew Peterson Farmstead
	2405-29179	City of Wayzata	Wayzata Section Foreman House Preservation Project
	2404-29012	Roselawn Heritage Foundation	Historic Admin. Bldg. Rehabilitation